
TEAM ENGLAND FLY FISHING Compiled by Paul Page
Updated 26/09/24

ANGLING TRUST NATIONAL RIVER FLY FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS ventonpage@gmail.com
© Copyright protected

19
90

19
91

19
92

19
93

19
94

19
95

19
96

19
97

19
98

19
99

20
00

20
01

20
02

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

20
12

20
13

20
14

20
15

20
16

20
17

20
18

20
19

20
20

20
21

20
22

20
23

20
24

20
25

The information contained in this 
spread sheet is prepared from the 
archived result sheets retained by 
AT TEFF. No liability whatsoever is 
accepted by the Compiler or AT 
TEFF for any errors or omissions 
that might be contained within. 
Should you have access to any of 
the missing information or a query, 
please email the Compiler with the 
details.
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Individual Placing's
Adams Alex 19 22 31 24
Adams Martyn 1 14 22 18 29 7 7 22
Allen Derek 16 13
Arkle Ray 8 32 14 32
Atkinson James 11 1
Augustyn Andrew 16 21
Aylott Les 29
Bailey Martin 32
Bainbridge Fred 7 10 24 5 1 4
Baker Paul 27 27 18 1
Baldwin Tony 11 14 16 4 22 19 12 30 15 9
Ball John 25 4 22 25 27 31
Bangham Ben 21 1 14 18 13 15 11 3 14
Barnes Johnathan 1 16 24 27 20 7 6 20
Barr Iain 4 12 10
Bartlett Lee 6 20 15 22
Battams Amie 16
Baxendale Richard 24
Beeney Joel 28
Bell B 5 24
Bell Ray 30
Bell Robbie 21 29 21 28 17
Bellamy T 20
Bloodworth Gordon 30
Boarfield Oscar 25
Bobba Alex 7 18 16 8 25 14 2 4 7 6 3
Booth Ken 25 32 11
Booth Lester 21 28 25
Bowen John 21 9 9 7
Bradley David 8
Breckell Grant 23 27 5 25 20 11 21
Brennand Mark 20
Broadgate Mick 14 25 10 20
Brooke Graham 30
Brooks Sean 25 25
Brooks Vince 24
Brown M 15 17
Brown Robert 5 9 3 18
Buck Dennis 22 21 3 3 18
Buckey Peter 26 10 6
Buckland Tony 31
Burgess Martin 27 31 32 29
Burn Tim 10 15 21 22 13 23 9 8 23
Burt Ray 21 24 11 23 18 17 11
Burton J 9
Caddy Simon 12 32 12 30 22 10
Canning Paul 23
Clark Alan 3
Clarke Simon 15 6 26 216
Clarkson Geoff 30
Calvert David 8 10 18
Carter Tom 22
Chance Harry 12 29 11
Childs Len 28
Christofarou James 12
Church Bob 26 21
Clark Peter 9 20
Cleere Gerard 30
Cliffe Andy 8 15 2 9 6 18
Cobbledick Richard 20 8 6 3
Colclough Trevor 4 15 5 15 10 24 19 16
Collier Clive 27 26 30
Collins Jim 7 11
Cook N 19
Cooper Bob 21
Craigs Cameron 10 25 7 20 9 2 3 4
Craigs Nick 13 16
Critchlow David 17 28
Crofts Stuart 2 2 2 13 3 10 2
Croston Howard 19 3 7 5 3 17 2 11
Croucher Andy 11 19 14 1 27 21 8 8 24 11
Crowe Peter 20 19 14
Cullen Steve 9 23 22 3
Curry Jim 9 9 17
Curry Jay 27 26 23 31 25 22 20 21 29 27 31 24
Curtis Tony 20 13 21 20 5 14 23 6 5
Czertowicz Keith 27
Dadd Robert 8 18 7
Davies Brian 30
Davison Paul 12 2 12 9 11 3
Day Rob 27
Deacon Andy 11 23 25 17 29
Dennis B 8
Dillion Jim 30
Dixon Andrew 17 19 2 6 26 9 7
Dixon Martin 20 30
Dixon Mike 16 5 13 18 4 17 12 8 21 6
Dixon Phil 6 9 26 18 5 7 2 8 3 2
Donaldson Andy 11 30 11 22
Drake David 28 27 29 16 12 19 28 13 7 9
Drysdale Alex 15
Dyer-Smith Martyn 21
Dyer-Smith Ross 21
Ealey Dave 30
Easterbrook Brian 1 4
Edwards Oliver 2 16 5 20 5 3
Elspin Andrew 21 11 23
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Emerson John 14 29 31 3 21 4 28
Erbsiloeh Julian 16 29 15
Evans Terry 10
Everitt Darren 22 32 15
Fairhurst Paul 3 30 15 1 5
Firth P 23
Ford Andy 4 13 28
Ford R 16
Fox D 29
Fox Harry 30 23 18 19 19 9 30 4
Fox Tony 21 13 20 8 26 13 24 16 14 22 13 26 11 29 11
Froggatt Brian 22
Gaskell Paul 18
Gawsworth Simon 7 7 5 7 16
Gelder Declan 17 27
Gill Dan 30
Goode Sheena 24
Gooding Andrew 4 5 18 23 7 28 26
Gott Tom 25 16 23
Gow Robin 25 20
Grady Matt 27 31 30 30
Graham Edwin 21
Green Andrew 30 16 16 30 17 27 17 24 27 14 20
Green Barry 23
Green Nick 32
Greenwood Bob 13 7 29 8 6
Greenwood Edd 28
Greenwood Ian 4 3 2 11 2 9 12 8 18 12 15 10 4 17 19 22 27 14
Griffin John 30 32 19
Grimsditch G 19
Grove Dave 3 29 1 17 1 18 11
Guest Andrew 12 25
Hall Jim 16
Halstead Nick 21 28 14 14
Hardy Ken 26 21 3 6 19
Harrison Mark 15 17 9 4
Hart Nick 29 21
Hayman Trevor 31 19
Hedges Gary 24 14 31 10
Headland Gareth 23
Heeley Dave 14
Heritage Michael 19 11 21 23 23 14 9 21 11 27 1 20 19 8 14 20
Hendrie Lewis 8 8 2 19 6 5
Herrmann Jeremy 4 2
Hill Luke 29
Hodges Gary 27
Hodgson Dave 3
Horn Ray 30
Horsey John 13 1 4 9
Howitt Chris 10 28 6 7 19 14 5 10
Hudson Dave 31
Hunt A 12
Hunt Tom 18 16 5 13
Humphries Carl 16
Hunt Dennis 30
Hyde Ray 32 13
Ibbotson Ron 30 20
Introna Martin 27 25 24
Jenkins Alan 30 31 26
Jobson Peter 27
Johns Dave 22 30
Johnson Jim 14 29
Johnston Geoff 13
Jones Larry 25
Karageorgopoulos Peri 7 15 2 12 3 7
Kennell Mel 14
Kennerly Graham 28 16 30 23 26 23 11
Kempton Peter 17 15 15 24 32
Kidd Simon 14 1 8 6 7 13 12 17 20
Kingdom Matt 18 23 24
Knight Vic 24 6 9
Lawson Iain 21
Leadbetter Brian 25
Lee Paul 5
Le Faux Gina 16
Lille Brian 6 4
Lindsey John 13 3 21 15 9
Load Jeff 18
Long David 15 25 26
Lubas Chez 19
Lucas Jeremy 12 17 4 3 4 15
Lucas Simon 29
Lumsdon Graham 8 20 5 16 8 8
Lynch Mark 13 13 1 7
Maher Bernie 17 16 19 10 6 10 9 25 25 7 23
Man Sylvester 29
Mann Terry 25
Maslin Paul 15
Mason John 18 31
McAdam Keith 5 15 11 17 32 17 28 9
McLeod Mark 21
McGuckian Peter 17 31 31
McHarg Bill 13 8 2 12
McKenna Anthony 16 26 8
McMahon Andrew 25 19
Mee Dave 16 4 17 5 1 30 24 27
Mee Mike 29
Micallef Chris 25 2 17
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Miller Isaac 30 18 30
Miller Jim 8 17
Miller Paul 12 23
Minnikin Stuart 5 13 9
Moran Kevin 14 13 9 16 20 21 23 10 22 3 2
Moore Stan 28 14 13 2 13 6
Murry David 25
Muter K 15 21
Nellins Scott 6 17 2 6 7 10 7
Newman Simon 28
Newton John 28
Nixon Carl 13 7 5 1 2
O'Dowd Tony 30
Ogbourne Chris 22
Oliver Jack 9
Oliver Jim 1 30
Page Paul 11 20
Page Peter 17
Pakes Dave 17 27 26 18
Parker Davey 3 1
Parsons Steve 31
Pawson John 5 dnf
Pawson Tony 2 18
Pearn John 18 28 29
Pearson Gary 25 14 4 18 17
Peart Stephen 23
Perrin M 6
Phillips Terry 10 1 1
Pierre Auge Jean 21
Plant Tony 26 20
Pogson Michael 24
Porter Colin 15
Preston Bob 6 10 12 13 30 4 28 22
Raistrick Neil 1
Ramsden Andrew 12 6 6 8 32
Rankin Bill 22 29 28 29 26 31
Ragin Chris 32 23
Ratcliffe Howard 16
Redhead R 28
Reece Baz 5 24 10 13 13 21 19 19 12 22 11 12 22 24 29 30 28 10
Rees Dean 32
Reid Jim 30
Reynolds J 8
Rhodes Steve 9
Richardson Chris 31 15 21 4 29 15 19 12
Robinson Simon 4 2 6 8 2 1 2 4 5 2 6
Rodriguez Hector 22
Rowell Val 19 24
Runec Paul 31
Saunders Gary 11
Scholes Peter 12 10 18 14
Scott Andrew 4 3 1 1
Scott Nigel 28
Scott-Paul Dan 17 5 21
Sellar Kevin 15 26
Shipman Dave 30
Short Andrew 30 24
Simpson Lindsay 29 11 24 32
Sinclair Adam 32 22 15
Smith Andrew 30
Smith David 26
Smith Graham 4
Smith Leon 26 28 29 24 28 10 26
Sowerby Andy 25
Speak Tom 14 12 14 21 10
Spry Del 5 5 8
Stafford Adam 30 23 9
Stenner B 7
Stevenson Angus 32
Sumnall Frank 24 25
Symonds Denis 27
Taylor Andy 32 13 19 11
Taylor J 25
Thomas Brian 6 9 18
Thomas Mark 26 28 27 21
Tinnion Mike 8 10 22 19 3 13 3 7 11 6 4 10 15 12
Tipping Alex 4
Trafford Paul 23 28
Tyndall Mark 17
Tyzack John 12 5 1 1 2 1 4 1 1 2 1 3 6 5 16
Underwood D 27
Unwin Barry 9 10 28
Urquhart Alex 30 22 27
Vermeulen Gilliaum 32 27 2 18
Vincent Lloyd 26
Walsh Gavin 12 12 20 16 3 7
Wardle Stuart 6 10 11
Warrilow Ian 14 11 1 24
Watson Karl 8
Webster Charles 22
Walker Graham 13 16
Whitbread Glyn 29
White Graham 10 30 29 21
Williams Alan 7 27 32
Williams Daniel 32 27
Willis Graham 27 21 15 20 20 19 15 20 27 26 26
Wilson Robert 32
Wilson Sean 23
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Withyman Mark 31 22 21 16 31
Wood Richard 26 27 24
Woodsford  Brin 18
Wortley David 28 32
Worts Bob 12 10 23 3
Young Gary 25 28


